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Dates: 1932-1997, Undated (Bulk 1972-1994)

Creator: Lake Shore Student Government Association

Extent: 2.75 linear feet

Level of description: Folder

Processor & date: A. Strauss, May 1996; updated by K. Young, October 2018

Administration Information

Restrictions: Box 6 is restricted according to University Archives policy.

Copyright: Consult Archivist for more information.

Citation: Loyola University Chicago. Archives & Special Collections. Office of Student
Affairs: Lake Shore Student Government Association records, 1932-1997, Undated. Box
#, Folder #.

Provenance: Transferred to the University Archives by LSGA on May 28, 1991,
February 26, 1993, and August 15, 1993.

Separations: No separations.

See Also: Office of the Vice-President of Student Affairs records; Dean of Students
records; Associate Dean of Students records

Administrative History

Started as the Loyola Union in 1928, the purpose of the organization was to administer,
organize, and direct main activities and programs of the student body. This organization
remained in effect until 1968 when the Loyola Student Government Association was
established to represent the needs of students on all three of Loyola’s campuses. Now
called the Student Government of Loyola Chicago, the organization represents Loyola
students on issues, provides a variety of programs, and seeks to provide an environment
for achieving individual, group, and University wide goals.

Scope and Content

The Lake Shore Student Government records consist of 2.57 linear feet spanning the
years 1932 to 1997 (bulk 1972-1994) and includes correspondence, agendas, minutes,
flyers, reports, surveys, constitutions, news articles, and budgets. Subjects include
university committees, commuters, elections, evaluations, and student groups.
Arrangement is alphabetical.
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Accession No.: UA1991.15, 1993.06, 1993.15

Creator: Lake Shore Student Government Association

Box Folder
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10

11
1 12
1 13
1 14
1 15
1 16
1 17
1 18

19
1 20
1 21
2 1
2 2

Title
Administrative Reports

Agendas & Minutes
Agendas & Minutes
Attendance @ Meetings
Bills & Resolutions

Blue Key and other reports

Book Swap
Cabinet Reports

Candlelighting Ceremony
Car Pooling Program
Campus Challenge Run

Centennial Forum Renovation Committee
Commencement Committee

Committee Membership Lists

Committee on Student Life

Committee on Student Life

Community Relations Committee
Communiversity

Commuter Agendas & Commuter Lounge
Computer Lab Hours Proposal

Constitutions & Amendments

Constitutions, Amendments, Code
Constitution Committee

Dates
1991-1992
1972-1973,
1981-1987
1989-1993
1989-1991
1992-1993

1959, 1974,
1977-1992,
Undated

1989, 1990,
1992
1992-1994
1980-1987,
1992, Undated
1991
1983-1984
1990-1992,
Undated
1993-1994
1994, Undated
1992
1993-1994
1993-1994
Undated

1991, 1993,
Undated
1992-1993

1968-1967,
1984, Undated

1989-1993,
Undated

1993
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Coordinating Council Meeting

Core Curriculum Committee

Council of Student Organizations (C.0.S.0.)
Course Description Catalogue - Fall
Election petitions & Rules

Executive President (Nancy Andrade)
Executive President (Jorge Diaz)

Executive President (Silva DeAngelis)

Executive President (Mark Geslani)

Fall Elections
Financial Aid Awareness
Financial Procedures

Flyers, Pamphlets
Flyers, Forms, Logos
Freshmen Mailings
Gonzaga Hall Closure

History
Hunger Week

Information Pamphlets
Jerry Brown Visit

JUSTICE (Jesuit University Students Concerned with

Empowerment) Conference
Job Directory
Key Cards

Leaderfest
Leaderfest

Leaderfest
Loyolafest

LUASA (Loyola University African American Student

Association) proposal

1974, Undated
1991-1992
1992-1993
1975

1990
1989-1990
1991-1994
1990, Undated

1991-1993,
Undated

1989, 1993-
1994, Undated
1986

1970, Undated
1989-1991,
Undated
1991-1992
1993

1993

1932, 1967,
Undated

1993, Undated
1976-1979,
1982, Undated
1992

1992
Undated
1994

1985-1987,
Undated

1988-1989,
Undated
1990-1991
1993

1993
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3 12
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Loyola University Student Organization Handbook
LSGA Members
Mallinckrodt Shuttle Resolution

Minutes

Mundelein Student Government Transition
NACA Conference

Nurse Shuttle Bus Proposal

Nursing Student Council Update
Oktoberfest

Oktoberfest/Loyola Fest
Oktoberfest

Oktoberfest Applications
Parents' Weekend

Parking Petition & Survey
Persian Gulf Poll

Piderit, John, SJ - 22nd President of Loyola University

Political Awareness Week

Phoenix Articles
Publication Board
Publicity Flyers

Report to the Board of Trustees
Residence Commuter Program

Residence Hall/Commuter Associations
Residence Life

Senate Agenda & Minutes

Senior Class Gift Fund

Space Planning Committee

Shuttle Bus Committee

Sports at Loyola

1981

1990

1997

1980, 1987-
1988

1991, Undated
1992

1993

1992

1974

1974, 1991,
Undated
1991, Undated
1992

1984
1985-1986,
1990

1991

1993

1989-1990,
Undated

1967-1991,
Undated
1986-1987
1980s-1990s

1986-1987,
Undated

1992-1993,
Undated

1991-1992,
Undated
1993
1992-1993
1981-1990
1993
1991-1992
1993

LSGA Records, 1932-1997

Page 5



4 14
4 15
4 16
4 17
4 18
4 19
4 20
4 21
4 22
4 23
5 1
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
5 7
5 8
5 9
5 10
5 11
5 12
5 13
5 14
5 15
6 1
6 2
6 3
6 4

LOYOLA

UNIVERSITY CHICAGO

>
: %
%

LTSy

VI
GLORIAM

Preparing people to lead extraordinary lives

Archives & Special Collections

Spring Elections
Strategic Plans

Student Activity Survey
Student Activity Fee Proposals
Student Ombudsman Committee Proposal

Student Senate

Summer Reports

Summer Retreat

Surveys

Survey on Multiculturalism (Student & Faculty)
Teacher - Course Evaluation Report

Teacher - Course Evaluation Report

Teacher - Course Evaluation Report

Teacher - Course Evaluation Report
Teacher - Course Evaluation Report

Teacher - Course Evaluation Report
Teacher - Course Evaluation
Instructions/Questionnaire

Tuition Reports

University Committees

Vice President for Academic Affairs (Camarda)
Vice President for Financial Affairs (Tortorich)
Vice President for Student Affairs (Siedband)
Voter Registration Drive

Water Tower Government (WTG)
Women's Studies Committee

Restricted
Cabinet Tuition Grants
Completed Membership Forms
Freshmen Scholarship
New Member Survey

1986-1994,
Undated

1992-1995
1986-1987,
Undated
1988-1994
1976
1987-1990,
1993
1991-1992
1991-1992
1992-1993
1991-1992
Spring 1971
Fall 1971
Spring 1972
Spring & Fall
1973
Spring 1976
Spring 1980

Undated
1990-1993
1991-1992
1990

1993
1992-1993
1992
1992-1993,
Undated
1991-1992

1993-1994
1989-1990
1987-1991
1990-1991
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6 5 Nurse Shuttle Bus Proposal

6 6 Parking Petitions and Survey
6 7 Publication Board

6 8 Resignation and Proxy Letters

1993

1985-1986,
1990
1986-1987

1989-1990,
1990-1991

LSGA Records, 1932-1997

Page 7



	UA1991.15, 1993.06, 1993.15
	Office of Student Affairs
	Lake Shore Student Government Association (LSGA) records
	Administration Information
	Administrative History
	Started as the Loyola Union in 1928, the purpose of the organization was to administer, organize, and direct main activities and programs of the student body. This organization remained in effect until 1968 when the Loyola Student Government Associati...
	Scope and Content





